
Mercy - July 2018

07/01/2018 - 07/31/2018 MERCY

Total 16713

Peak Day Sat, 7 Jul, 2018 (1,028)

Minimum Day Fri, 20 Jul, 2018 (245)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 22

Daily Average 539

Average Workday Traffic 447

Average Weekend Traffic 766

Weekly Average 3774

Monthly Average 16410

Date MERCY

Sun, Jul 1, 2018 494

Mon, Jul 2, 2018 823

Tue, Jul 3, 2018 399

Wed, Jul 4, 2018 908

Thu, Jul 5, 2018 449

Fri, Jul 6, 2018 424

Sat, Jul 7, 2018 1028

Sun, Jul 8, 2018 970

Mon, Jul 9, 2018 508

Tue, Jul 10, 2018 480

Wed, Jul 11, 2018 402

Thu, Jul 12, 2018 343

Fri, Jul 13, 2018 374

Sat, Jul 14, 2018 777

Sun, Jul 15, 2018 600

Mon, Jul 16, 2018 290

Tue, Jul 17, 2018 335

Wed, Jul 18, 2018 317

Thu, Jul 19, 2018 412

Fri, Jul 20, 2018 245

Sat, Jul 21, 2018 841

Sun, Jul 22, 2018 831

Mon, Jul 23, 2018 484

Tue, Jul 24, 2018 448

Wed, Jul 25, 2018 448

Thu, Jul 26, 2018 321

Fri, Jul 27, 2018 463

Sat, Jul 28, 2018 882

Sun, Jul 29, 2018 467

Mon, Jul 30, 2018 531

Tue, Jul 31, 2018 419


